AUGUST 2023 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES CORRECTION

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
361 $8.00 $2,888.00 $722.00 $433.20 $288.80
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties
1 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 22476 THOMPSON, JON 50 $55.54 1
2 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 02385 MYERS JR, LELAND 50 $55.54 2
3 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 50 $55.54 3
4 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 50 $55.54 4
5 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 49456 SMITH, LUKE 50 $55.54 5
6 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 50205 SMITH, ALEX 50 $55.54 6
7 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 49102 SANDHU, VIKRAM 50 $55.54 7
8 NORTH PEACE 41766 WILLSON, TERRY 50 $55.54 8
9 SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSM 44233 CARLSON, ALLAN 50 $55.54 9
10 SPRING CREEK 49036 PEMELTON, PATRICK 50 $55.54 10
11 WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 50 $55.54 11
12 YAKIMA VALLEY 41624 WHITE, RICHARD 50 $55.54 12
13 YAKIMA VALLEY 44304 SHIELDS, STANLEY 50 $55.54 13
14 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 41862 HUNT, THOMAS 49
15 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 43303 MANYON, JAMES (PAT) 49
16 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 49391 TREAT, DONALD 49
17 BOISE GUN CLUB 25713 HUNT, LLOYD (GENE) 49
18 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 49
19 BOISE GUN CLUB 49900 SHIPPY, CHANCE 49
20 BOULDER TRAP NV 49590 WANG, JACK 49
21  BOULDER TRAP NV 49607 KITZMAN, THOMAS 49
22 BOULDER TRAP NV 50376 ACAMPORA, MERLE 49
23 COSsC 49581 HENRY, DWAYNE 49
24  DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 48919 EVANS, KEITH 49
25 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 49
26 EL DORADO 42418 PHILLIPS, DAVID 49
27 FALLON 48617 RICKS, WYATT 49
28 HERMISTON GUN CLUB 48375 HAMILTON, DEREK 49
29 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44338 GODKIN, JERRY 49
30 KENMORE 46372 STEWART III, GREGORY 49
31  LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 49
32 LCRGC 42044 FREEMAN, RICK 49
33 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 10792 MCGUIRE, RICHARD 49
34 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 49
35 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 49
36 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 46377 BRINGHURST, ALEX 49
37 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50098 DAVIS, ERIC 49
38 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 01006 HANDY, DARO 49
39 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 41568 HILLMICK, RICK 49
40 SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSM 38974 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE 49
41  SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSM 49694 BADENHORST, FREDERIK 49
42 SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 49
43 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 49
44  SPRING CREEK 47333 COFFIN, MATT 49
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45 WENATCHEE 01801 LANG, DAVID 49
46 WENATCHEE 29397 DAVIES JR, DAN 49
47  WENATCHEE 48649 NIEMAN, JASON 49
48 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 41404 DELONG, TODD 49
49  YAKIMA VALLEY 37007 TURNBULL, JAMES 49
50 YAKIMA VALLEY 38885 KLINGELE, JENNIFER 49
51  YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 49
52 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 11785 PARSONS JR, PA 49
53 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 48309 MASHAK, JOHN 48
54 BOISE GUN CLUB 22735 RIEDESEL, JEFF 48
55 BOULDER TRAP NV 45553 CARNES, VANCE 48
56 BOULDER TRAP NV 50088 COOPER, ORION 48
57 CULDESAC 49277 HARTWIG, DEAN 48
58 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 43739 WAKEFIELD, TAMARA 48
59 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 48644  PFIESTER, GRAYSON 48
60 EL DORADO 13197 CARSTEN, LARRY 48
61 EL DORADO 13882 HERRERA, STEVEN 48
62 EL DORADO 40450 FIRANZI, DON 48
63 EL DORADO 44236 MALLMANN, CODY 48
64 FALLON 40331 MCMILLEN, GREG 48
65 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 48031 MCCAIN, JEFF 48
66 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 26212 MITZEL, BRUCE 48
67 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 45003 KAPELUCK, DALE 48
68 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 47900 YU, YANG(IUDY) 48
69 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 14296 SPROUL, RODNEY 48
70 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 34663 LARSON, TERRY 48
71 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 48
72 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 49923 STEWART, CAREY 48
73 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 48
74  NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 48
75 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48765 BLANK, TIM 48
76  NORTH PEACE 47861 FORSTER, BURKE 48
77 NORTH PEACE 49846 PLOTNIKOW, SACHA 48
78 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48838 THOMPSON, ERIC 48
79 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50150 DERRICK, SHAWN 48
80 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 48
81 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47479  MILLER, KEVIN 48
82 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 48694 FICKES, DAVE 48
83 SPRING CREEK 48560 PANIAGUA, ERIC 48
84 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 48
85 WENATCHEE 29425 SMITH, DALE 48
86 WENATCHEE 37494  CLIFFORD, JOHN 48
87 WENATCHEE 39273 DOUGLAS, JIM 48
88 WENATCHEE 45865 BENDER, DARIN 48
89 YAKIMA VALLEY 38299 MALLON, BRENT 48
90 YAKIMA VALLEY 39274 KLINGELE, JAMES 48
1 YAKIMA VALLEY 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 48 I
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YAKIMA VALLEY

YAKIMA VALLEY

YAKIMA VALLEY

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

FALLON

FALLON

FALLON

FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KENMORE

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH PEACE

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSM
SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSM
SPRING CREEK

SPRING CREEK

SPRING CREEK

WENATCHEE
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44529

47055

49188

46074

50273

42425
24963
31409
43147
49932
39433
45091
47642
22928
35577
49257
49001
40618
42600
49609
41033
44912
45786
49785
45135
44140
49453
46474
50264
12278
36512
43095
43767
47865
35436
47828
40983
48518
29347
41681
50368
28363
49873
28420
47089
50068
36948

LOWRIE, GLEN
AUCKLAND, JOHN
GREEN, SHARA
FREEZE, MARTY
KEELE, BRILEY
BRADBURY, JIM
WEHREN, RICHARD
TERRY, CHARLES
REININGER, TERRY
SHIPPY, GABRIEL
ZAVADUK, GREG
DONNELLY, RONALD
HELPMAN, JOHN
BUCKLEY, MARK
DUCKART, DOUG
MAIN, DEB
WATSON, DAN
WERLING, ROBERT
MCCORMICK, BRIAN
PANOVEC, KEITH
PROCKISH, DAN
NORCUTT, WAYNE
WEBB, LESTER
PILON, STEVE
WINTERS, VICTOR
KIM, YOUNG
BENSON, DANNY
CHENG, VINCENT
QI, JINXUAN
BARNETT, GEORGE
SPROUL, JAY
GILBREATH, PHIL
EVASOVIC, JOHN
STEMAN, JON
COLEMAN, ROBERT
BRASSARD, ETHAN
BONAR, DAVID
GILLMAN, RICHARD

DAMEWOOD, BYRON (AN

BAYLISS, BILL

HINDRIKSON, FRANK

DARKE, CLIFF
STEEVES, TREVOR
PEMELTON, SAM
LONDON, ALAN
OLIVER, JORDAN
LIPPERT, BEN

48

48

48

48

48

47 Y $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
47 $14.16
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AUGUST 2023 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES CORRECTION

49 WENATCHEE 45320 PEERY, JAMES 47 $14.16 43
50 WENATCHEE 46095 MANCHESTER, CRAIG 47 $14.16 44
51 WENATCHEE 47818 BRATRUDE, BRUCE 47 $14.16 45
52 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 44079 DEFOREST, MURRY 47 $14.16 46
53 WOOD RIVER 35171 RUGGLES, RICK 47 $14.16 47
54 YAKIMA VALLEY 28107 LINT, DONALD 47 $14.16 48
55 YAKIMA VALLEY 42413 PETERSON, MARK 47 $14.16 49
56 YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 39353 JAGER, GLEN 47 $14.16 50
57 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 47283 ANDERSON, ROBERT 47 $14.16 51
58 BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 46
59 BOISE GUN CLUB 29389 BAKER, NORMAN 46
60 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 46156 LEVI, LONNIE 46
61 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 46
62 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 46
63 EL DORADO 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 46
64 EL DORADO 44181 COVERT, DANA 46
65 EL DORADO 50214 KUNZ, JIM 46
66 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 38785 MENZIES, MALCOLM 46
67 KENMORE 27093 STORLIE, JIM 46
68 KENMORE 34315 MUNSON, ED 46
69 KENMORE 46967 OLESEN, TOM 46
70 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 36804 BROWN, ALLAN 46
71 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 38858 MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, PA7 46
72 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 49501 ZHU, LEO 46
73  MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 48341 FRIEND, JASON 46
74  NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49791 SILVA, RON 46
75 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 01930 SALT, LISA 46
76  NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49051 REID, DAVID 46
77 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49959 DURANT, MARK 46
78 NORTH PEACE 48164 ZACKODNIK, IAN 46
79 NORTH PEACE 48182 STOCKLEY, MATHEW 46
80 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 26256 MANNING, CHARLES 46
81 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 46461 KELLY, DEBORAH 46
82 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 46514 DODSON, KERRY 46
83 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49247 THOMPSON, ROLAND 46
84 REDDING 41606 SMALLEY, LAWRENCE 46
85 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 32046 SCHINDLER, DAN 46
86 SOUTHERN OKANAGAN SPORTSNM 49960 MCNULTY, LIAM 46
87 SPRING CREEK 46904 MARLEY, CORY 46
88 WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 46
89 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 43645 KIEBER, JOHN 46
90 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 49018 JAMES, MATT 46
1 YAKIMA VALLEY 44242 TURNBULL, DEANNA 46
2 YAKIMA VALLEY 46828 THORNE, JAMES (JIM) 46
3 YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 46
4 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 28690 SADESK, ROBERT 45 $21.23 1
5 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 45 $21.23 2
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BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
COSSC

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

FALLON

FALLON

KENMORE

KENMORE

LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
POCATELLO TRAP CLUB
REDDING

REDDING

REDDING

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY

YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO
YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO
BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOULDER TRAP NV

COSSC

COSSC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

HERMISTON GUN CLUB
HERMISTON GUN CLUB
HERMISTON GUN CLUB
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42461
02066
02491
48643
46856
47774
34687
44814
02121
47361
49901
40939
43478
46287
47088
49349
46632
40736
47462
48584
50356
50002
36336
50132
22632
32644
49082
50046
49037
34872
46762
49076
34901
48129
45765
02357
47871
19712
48989
34164
42446
47640
48451
48782
46096
47416
47655

WINTERHALDER, LANCE
BARE, PAT
VORMESTRAND, EDWARL
RUCKMAN, AARON
TAYLOR, KEARY
FLYNN, JAMES
PAWLUS, ED
SALAZAR, RUBEN
HOFFMAN, BILL
EMOND, GARRY
CERRO, PAT
NORCUTT, CHET
SCHOTTEL, MICHAEL
BUCHANAN, BUCK
STEWART, THOMAS
REMIAS, DUSAN
BELANGER, ROLAND
ELDREDGE, IRV
COX, KELLY

YOUNG, FRANK
JOHNSON, RONNIE
BEACH, GLENN
KING, MICHAEL
DAVIS, JEFF
ALTERMATT, BARRY
WARREN, JOHN
BIGGINS, GARY
WHITE, JAMIE
PEMELTON, SPENCER
BLANKENSHIP, DJ (DENN
KENNEDY, JANE
OCENASEK, CURTIS
KIDNEY, CALVIN
COLEMAN, JAMES
RIDINGER, BRIAN
HAAHEIM, DON
SCOTT, JOHN
WATERS, KEITH
EVANS, KATHERINE
TOMICH, JOSEPH
BONOMINI, CARL
KESTNER, RICH
HARVEY, KEN
PANOVEC, GARRETT
CHILDERS, BOBBI
PEARSON, TYLER
HAMILTON, DUSTIN

45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
45 $21.23
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
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53 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 41063 BERTHOLL, WAYNE 44
54 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 48293 RASK, DEAN 44
55 NORTH PEACE 49848 RONDEAU, NATHAN 44
56 NORTH PEACE 50233 WIZNIAK, LEE 44
57 SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 44
58 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 49778 LAWSON, RICH 44
59 WOOD RIVER 02048 KUNTZ, JIM 44
60 WOOD RIVER 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 44
61 YAKIMA VALLEY 37794  KLINGELE, PAUL 44
62 YAKIMA VALLEY 46930 DOWNS, PAUL 44
63 YAKIMA VALLEY 49762 FORD, BRENNAN 44
64 YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 44
65 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40681 SHIPMAN, GREG 44
66 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40717 STIDHAM, RICHARD 44
67 BOULDER TRAP NV 50366 LIEFKE, JAMES 43
68 BOULDER TRAP NV 50367 PATTERSON, RANDY 43
69 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 46735 WREGGITT, JOHN 43
70 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45808 SMITH, CHUCK 43
71 EL DORADO 48762 RAUCHFUSS, ERIC 43
72 HERMISTON GUN CLUB 50236 FREEMAN, EMILEE 43
73 KENMORE 47793 KENT, MICHAEL 43
74  KENMORE 48524 WASSERMAN, RICH 43
75 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 41656 MERYDITH, ROD 43
76  LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 46965 TREFANENKO, JASON 43
77 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 49443 BARTOS, STEVE 43
78 LCRGC 42431  WINCHELL, CHARLES 43
79 LCRGC 46083 FORD, MICHAEL 43
80 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 26937 DICKMAN, MARTIN 43
81 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 41904  MILLER, LLOYD (PETE) 43
82 NORTH PEACE 41912 MIKKELSON, TYLER 43
83 REDDING 14049 SHAFFER, GARY 43
84 REDDING 42545 HUNT, BOB 43
85 REDDING 44197 HUNTIR, ALLAN 43
86 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 50352 SACKETT, CLIFFORD 43
87 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 47837 WOOLEVER, JEFFREY 43
88 WOOD RIVER 42828 MITCHELL, RONDA 43
89 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 41281 WILSON, ERIC 43
90 BOISE GUN CLUB 47535 GAUTSCHI, HOWARD 42 $42.47 1
1 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48611 GRUNEWALD, BRIAN 42 $42.47 2
2 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 36480 RAFFETY, WILLIAM (MIK 42 $42.47 3
3 FALLON 48393 OSMUN, PETE 42 $42.47 4
4 HERMISTON GUN CLUB 49831 PORTER, PAUL 42 $42.47 5
5 KENMORE 27383 RANKHORN, SUSA 42 $42.47 6
6 KENMORE 43898 ELLIOTT, DAVID 42 $42.47 7
7  KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 48614 CASTOR, DAVID 42 $42.47 8
8 LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB 44437 RAMSAY, MICHAEL 42 $42.47 9
9 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 39550 DRAMEN, MARK 42 $42.47 10
Compiled 8/16/23 Page 6 of 9



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NORTH PEACE

REDDING

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
HERMISTON GUN CLUB
KENMORE

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
REDDING

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

BOULDER TRAP NV

BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
EL DORADO

EL DORADO

HERMISTON GUN CLUB
KENMORE

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB

NORTH PEACE

SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY

BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO

FALLON

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
LCRGC

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH PEACE

WENATCHEE

YAKIMA VALLEY

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB

Compiled 8/16/23

48299
50347
43529
48296
48535
48606
48953
45530
47219
47901
50229
48522
02118
28561
47480
49921
11918
46740
50097
47803
49814
45495
48482
45864
48546
38613
50364
45220
50365
49486
14853
47375
40447
50197
48231
50374
46011
46153
49502
49228
49845
46739
31987
49786
48384
49632
02412

ANDERSEN, ERIC
SKAUGE, NEALE
HUNT SR, ALLAN
MEYER, REBECCA
WHALEN, BRUCE
TRINDLE, SUSAN
MCADAM, BEAU
CRUMRINE, LORAN
PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB)
TABOR, JAY
PROPECK, AUSTIN
WILMOTH, ERIC
MILLER, RON
MURRAY, CHUCK
MILLER, LESA
OSBORN, JOSEPH
SAUER, WILLIAM
VINCENT, BRENT
HOLLIDAY, GREGORY
MINER, STEVEN
MERZ, RICHARD
LAYNE, DANNY
HARVEYJR, WILLIAM
WILLIAMS, STEVE
LAMBRIANOV, ANDREW
THORNBURGH, AMBERS
STANGE, SHANNON
ADAMS, MARY ELLEN
NORRIS, MARK
MARSHALL, BRITTANY
HYMAS, LYLE

CRUM, WAYNE
MONTANA, STEVEN
CROSS, CASSANDRA
ZHU, DANIEL
SINGH, AADPRATAP
PETERS, KENNETH
BALLARD, JEFF
EVANS, RICHARD
HARDY, EDWARD
MOODY, ANDREW
WEISS, ROLAND
SEIPEL, DONALD
MCADAM, ALANA
HAUG, ROGER
TREBILCOCK, SCOTT
MYERS, SYDNEY

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38

$42.47
$42.47
$42.47
$42.47
$42.47
$42.47
$42.47

Page 7 of 9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EL DORADO

LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
POCATELLO TRAP CLUB
WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
KENMORE

REDDING

BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
HERMISTON GUN CLUB
KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
NORTH PEACE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
LANGLEY ROD AND GUN CLUB
LCRGC

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
WOOD RIVER

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
REDDING

WOOD RIVER

YAKIMA VALLEY

FALLON

LCRGC

YAKIMA VALLEY

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
COSSC

HERMISTON GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
POCATELLO TRAP CLUB

Compiled 8/16/23

44516
46432
38247
50267
49419
50227
49198
43571
49433
44968
50344
49259
47474
48383
36743
50346
50199
42193
49459
50301
50362
49836
46900
50361
49928
49304
46112
45020
49999
37226
47836
01591
50235
50099
50363

NORD, RANDALL
SMITH, LYN
RAMSEY, LINDELL (RAY)
XIN, HEPENG
GRAHAM, RYAN
SPANGLER, LARRY
HILL, MICHAEL
GABIOLA, TERRY
MASHAK, DEBI
CARTMILL, CARY
SAEVKE, ERIK
HOUSTON, DONALD
TACK, DENNIS
ERWIN, JOHN
STETSON, STAN
OWENS, DALTON L
GENTRY, JOHN
EKKEL, RICK

LAGE, MADDOX
ZHAO, ISABELLA
WEISS, DAVID
MCCLELLAN, REGINALD
LARSEN, CHRIS
GROVE, RICK
LANGFIELD, DONNA
BARFUSS, DARIN
SHIELDS, JANET
WEBB, COLBY
ROBINSON, GARY
BLANKENSHIP, RENEE
HENRIOD, JEFF
MADSEN, LES
PORTER, NATHAN
WHITE, TERESA
BAIR, ROBERT

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
32
31
31
30
28
27
26
17

$2,887.99
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